:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6565473

Jun 01, 2023 - 09:00 (UTC)

In epoch 205,171 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 281604 - 0.013331693 ETH®
24.82 USD

2 281605 - 0.013336864 ETH®
24.83 USD

3 281606 - 0.013333571 ETH®
24.82 USD

4 281607 - 0.013324814 ETH®
24.80 USD

S 281608 - 0.013366848 ETH®
24.88 USD

6 281609 - 0.013339206 ETH®
24.83 USD

7 281610 - 0.013269688 ETH®
24.70 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/6565473
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/205171
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281604
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281605
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281606
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281607
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281608
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281609
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281610

B
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=

Validator Id

281611

281612

281614

281615

281616

281617

281618

281619

281620

Validator Id

528423

Amount

- 0.013355741
24.86 USD

- 0.013278731
24.72 USD

- 0.013375993
24.90 USD

- 0.013376776
24.90 USD

- 0.013321886
24.80 USD

- 0.013330828
24.81 USD

- 0.013351924
24.85 USD

- 0.047532634
88.49 USD

- 0.013303664
24.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.026052315
48.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281611
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281612
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281614
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281615
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281616
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281617
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281618
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281619
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/281620
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/528423

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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